Full Name in English
Champa Khatun

Rahij Uddin
Dijen Baruah
Jitumani Das
Rofiqul Islam
Mukesh Rabha
Nisha Rabha

Hem Kanta Medhi
Sailen Das

Dayal Sarma

Gopal Pashi

Najrul Islam

Azad Ali

Tarun Kalita

Abedur Rahman

Paresh Chandra Deka

Saief Ali

Durga Kumar

Gender
F

M

Address line 1

Gumi

Gumi
Bijoynagar
Chhaygaon
Gumi
Bamunigaon
Boko
Bamunigaon
Bijoynagar
SONESWAR

RANGIA

RANGIA

RANGIA

SONESWAR

RANGIA

SONESWAR

RANGIA

CHANGSARI

Address Line 2

Kam ®/Chg/4079, dtd.

05.10.18

kam ®/Chg/1170, dtd.
09.03.15

Kam ®/Chg/461, dtd
07.12.13

Kam ®/Chg/7083, dtd.

28.08.20

Kam ®/Chg/4116, dtd.

08.10.18

Kam ®/Chg/4697, dtd.

28.06.19

Kam ®/Chg/4896, dtd.

02.08.19

Kam ®/ Chg/0053,
dtd. 18.10.12

Kam ®/ Chg/1848,
dtd. 01.02.16
KAM®./Rng./2019/77
89 Dt. 21/01/2019
KAM®./Rng./2013/01
20

Dt. 08/07/2013
KAM®./Rng./2018/55
75

Dt. 18/05/18
KAM®./Rng./201
325 Dt. 30/10/13
KAM®./Rng./2015/22
62

Dt. 01/09/2015
KAM®./Rng./2014/79
6

Dt. 30/05/14
KAM®./Rng./2014/89
8

Dt. 25/06/14
KAM®./Rng./2014/88
3

Dt. 25/06/14
KAM®./Rng./2014/12
13

Dt. 15/09/14

Address Line 3
9 days

1 day

5 days
3 days
5 days
5 days
4 days
45 days
2 days
4 days

45 days

1 day

5 days

1 day

45 days

11 Days

40 days

14 days

District
KAMRUP

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

State
ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

Country
INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

State Share Payment Amount
5800

1000
5000
3000
5000
5000
4000
13000
2000
4000

13000

1000

5000

1000

13000

6200

12000

6800



Faruk Ali

Samsul haque

Bhabesh Kalita

rafia Ali

Najum Ali

BINA MAHANTA
HEMANTA KALITA
MAHENDRA DEKA
JAYANTA MAHANTA
Prakash Deka
Ghanakanta Saikia
Mukut Deka

Bipul Baruah

Dulu Mani Devi

Bubu Baruah

Ritu Barua

Rewati Deka

Babita Nath
Phulprabha Kalita Deka
makunda Sarma

Nur Islam

B Chariali

RANGIA

BAHARGHAT

B Chariali
RANGIA
MANGALDAI
MANGALDAI
DAHI
MANGALDAI
MANGALDAI
MANGALDAI
MANGALDAI
SIPAJHAR
Bordoulguri
Bordoulguri
SIPAJHAR
MANGALDAI
MANGALDAI
MANGALDAI
Deomornoi

MANGALDAI

KAM®./Rng./2016/32
87

Dt. 21/03/16
KAM®./Rng./2017/48
57

Dt. 14/09/2017
KAM®./Rng./2017/49
99

Dt. 07/11/17
KAM®./Rng./201
KAM®./Rng./2018/51
26

Dt. 25/01/18
DRG/2019/7876,
DTD.13-08-2019
DRG/2018/4138,
DTD.24-04-2018
DRG/2017/3504, DTD
10-08-2017
DRG/2018/5065, DTD
31-10-2018
DRG/5251, dtd.
31.10.2018
DRG/3376, dtd.
30.06.17

DRG/2114, dtd.
31.12.15

DRG/8982, dtd.
28.09.18

DRG/5457, dtd.
30.10.18

DRG/10870, dtd.
29.06.20

DRG/7671, dtd.
13.08.19

DRG/7265, dtd.
13.08.19

DRG/4358, dtd.
30.07.18

DRG/6093, dtd.
31.05.19

DRG/2268, dtd.
02.03.16

DRG/6666, dtd.
26.04.19

2 days

8 days

12 days

6 Days
25 days
9 days
6 Days
4 days
28 days
45 days
13 days
13 days
15 days
45 days
7 days
9 days
2 days
5 days
4 days
45 days

5 days

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

DARRANG

DARRANG

DARRANG

DARRANG

DARRANG

DARRANG

DARRANG

DARRANG

DARRANG

DARRANG

DARRANG

DARRANG

DARRANG

DARRANG

DARRANG

DARRANG

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

2000

5600

6400

5200

9000

5800

5200

4000

9600

13000

6600

13000

7000

13000

5400

5800

2000

5000

4000

13000

5000



Mozamil Hoque Gulzar

Kamaleswar Nath
Kazim Choudhury
Sahab Uddin Ahmed
Roma Narzary
Arpolus Narzary
Minu Brahma

Gita Brahma
William Islary
Sujula Ray

Era Brahma

Raju Rabidas
Ranjit Chandra Ray
Champak Singha
Maniklal Sheikh
Asma Begam
Mainul Hoque
Bhubaneswar Haloi
Jonmani Das

Lalita Baro

Rajen Kalita

Niren England

MANGALDAI
MANGALDAI
Baihata Chariali
Changsari
Bengtol
Bengtol
Kokrajhar
Bengtol

BRPL Complex
Dhaliagaon
BRPL Complex
Dhaliagaon
Bengtol
Chakihali
Mulagaon
Bongaigaon Town
Krishnai
Panchmile
Bijaynagar
Jagara

nalbari

Tihu

Tihu

roha

DRG/6793, dtd.
26.04.19
DRG/6512, dtd.
13.08.19

Kam ®/Rng/10080,
dtd. 01.02.20

2 days
5 days

3 days

Kam ®/Rng/7499, dtd. 2 days

18.11.18

CHR/15/528 Dtd.- 15- 11 Days

07-2015

CHR/15/545 Dtd.- 03- 11 Days

08-2015
CHR/19/3376 Dtd.-
09-04-2019
CHR/18/2666 Dtd.-
09-11-2018
CHR/16/1307 Dtd.-
01-11-2016
CHR/19/4354 Dtd.-
08-11-2019

4 Days
3 Days
5 Days

5 Days

CHR/16/919 Dtd.- 16- 6 Days

03-2016

BNG/17/5117 Dtd. 28- 5 Days

12-2017

BNG/18/5300 Dtd. 28- 4 Days

03-2018

BNG/19/7221 Dtd. 12- 33 Days

06-2019

BNG/19/7618 Dtd. 01- 5 Days

08-2019
STP/1627, dtd.
01.11.14

Kam ®/583, dtd.
29.03.12
NAL/1233, dtd.
11.09.12
NAL/5042, dtd.
25.05.18
NAL/5868, dtd.
21.08.18
NAL/6772, dtd.
15.02.19
MRG/JRD/123, dtd.
12.07.2013

45 days
6 Days
25 days
3 days

12 days
24 days

1 day

DARRANG

DARRANG

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

CHIRANG

CHIRANG

CHIRANG

CHIRANG

CHIRANG

CHIRANG

CHIRANG

BONGAIGAON

BONGAIGAON

BONGAIGAON

BONGAIGAON

SONITPUR

KAMRUP

NALBARI

NALBARI

NALBARI

NALBARI

MARIGAON

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

2000

5000

3000

2000

6200

6200

4000

3000

5000

5000

5200

5000

4000

10600

5000

13000

5200

9000

3000

6400

8800

1000



Adhan Deka M Jagi Bhakatgaon MRG/JRD/133, dtd. 16 days MARIGAON ASSAM INDIA 7200
01.08.2013

Amal Bhoumik M Jagi Bhakatgaon MRG/JRD/1438, dtd. 6 Days MARIGAON ASSAM  INDIA 5200
31.03.19



